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DESCRIPTION
ASATD_CRD_RW

ASTCB

ASTCB
ASTCB_HNB_MP
ASTCB_LMN_MP
ASTCB_3TS_RW
ASTCB_EMB_MP
ASTCB_EMG_RW
ASTCB_ORGFLK_RW
ASTCB_FLR_RW
ASTCB_BLDF_MP
ASTCB

ASTCB

ASTCB

ASTCB

ASTCB
ASTCB_WHSKY_RW

ASTCB90
ASTCB90
ASTCB90
ASTCB90
ASTCB90
ASTCB90

ASTCBT_VNAT_RW
ASTCBT_JTB_RW
ASTCBT_FUL_RW
ASTCBT_SHR_RW
ASTCBT_TURQFLK_RW
ASTCBT_EMB_RW
ASTCBT_HNB_MP
ASTCBT_HNB_MP_

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL

ASTCL
ASTCL_VNAT FROST_RW
ASTCL_WHSKY_RW
ASTCL_HNB_EB
ASTCL

ASTCL
ASTCL_BLB_EB
ASTCL
ASTCL_BTR_MP
ASTCL_FLR_MP
ASTCL_SHR_MP
ASTCL_BTRF_MP
ASTCL_WHSKY_MP
ASTCL_BLDF_MP
ASTCL_OST_MP

ASTCLS
ASTCLS
ASTCLS
ASTCLS
ASTCLS
ASTCLS
ASTCLS

ASTCLSA
ASTCLSA_3TS_RW

ASAT HH RMC_BLB_RW
ASTCB RMC_RBY_RW

ASAT HH RMC_SHR_RW
ASAT HH RMC_SHR_RW
ASAT HH RMC_HIM_MP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP

ASTSP
ASTSP_JTB_RW
ASTSP_ORGFLK_RW
ASTSP_ORGFLK_RW
ASTSP_FLR_RW
ASTSP_OST_RW
ASTSP_RBY_MP
ASTSP_SONF_RW
ASTSP_BLD_MP
ASTSP_SHR_RW
ASTSP_SON_RW
ASTSP_RBY_RW

ASTZ3

ASTZ3

ASTZ3

ASTZ3

ASTZ3

ASTZ3

ASTZ3
ASTZ3_BLG_RW
ASTZ3_HIM_RW
ASTZ3_JTB_MP
ASTZ3

ASTZ3T_HNB_MP
ASTZ3T_WHSKY_RW

COM
COM_OST_RW
COM

COM

COM

COM

COM
COM_HIM_RW
COM_WHSKY_RW
COM_RBY_RW
COM_OST_RW
COM_JTB_MP
COM
COM_FLR_MP
COM_SHR_RW
COM_TURFLK_RW
COM_SON_MP

FALOUT

FALOUT

FALOUT

FALOUT
FALOUT_BLB_RW
FALOUT
FALOUT_ALW_EB
FALOUT

FALOUT
FALOUT_EMB_MP
FALOUT_COP_MP
FALOUT_COP_MP
FALOUT_RBY_RW
FALOUT_MRG_MP
FALOUT_COP_RW
FALOUT_EMB_MP
FALOUT_ALW_EB
FALOUT_OST_MP
FALOUT_JTBF_RW

LEGACY HONEYBURST RW ASH BODY WBW
LGCY

LGCY

LGCY

LGCY

LGCY
LGCY_FLR_RW
LGCY
LGCY_JTB_MP
LGCY_HIM FROST_RW
LGCY_HIM_MP
LGCY_FLR_RW
LGCY_FLR_RW
LGCY_HIM_RW
LGCY

LGCY
LGCY_MRG_MP
LGCY_YUKF_RW
LGCY_OSTF_RW
LGCY_RBY_RW
LGCY_SON_RW
LGCY_CAR_RW
LGCY_JTB_RW
LGCY_WHSKY_RW
LGCY_WHSKY_RW
LGCY_2TS_MP

LGCYH2_ALW_MP

LGCYHB
LGCYHB_TURFLK_RW
LGCYHB_CHY_RW
LGCYHB_JTB_MP
LGCYHB_RBY_RW
LGCYHB_JTBF_RW
LGCYHB_JTB_RW
LGCYHB_GPRF_RW
LGCYHB_JTB_MP

LEGACY HSS RMC_OST_RW
LEGACY HSS RMC_HNB_MP

S500

5500

S500

5500

S500
S500_TAN_MP
S500_JTB_MP
S500_JTB_RW
S500_WHSKY_RW
S500_OSTF_RW
S500_BLDF_RW
S500_MBM_RW
S500_RBY_RW
S500_SON_MP
S500_HIM_RW
S500_PLW_MP

DESCRIPTION
ASATB
ASATB
ASATB

JB
JB
JB
JB_CHY_RW
JB
JB_JTB_RW

JB5

JB5

JB5
JB5_HIM_RW
JB5_MRG_RW
JB5_TAN_MP
JB_5

KILOTON

KILOTON
KILOTON_LMN_MP
KILOTON_BKB_RW
KILOTON_ALW_MP
KILOTON_OST_RW
KILOTON_OST_RW
KILOTON_WHSKYF_RW
KILOTON_MBM_RW
KILOTON_EMB_RW
KILOTON_HNY_RW

L1500_HIM_RW

L1505_CHY_RW
L1505_ORG_MP
L1505_OST_RW

L2000
L2000_CHY_RW
L2000_CHY_RW
L2000_TSB_RW
L2000_CHY_RW
L2000
L2000
L2000_NAT_RW

L2500
L2500
L2500_3TS_RW
L2500_BKB_RW
L2500_OST_RW
L2500

LB100
LB100
LB100_BLG_RW
LB100
LB100_HIM_RW
LB100
LB100
LB100
LB100
LB100
LB100
LB100
LB100
LB100
LB100_HNY_MP
LB100
LB100
LB100

M2000_BLD_EB
M2000

SB1
SB1

SB2_MBM_RW

G&L USA INVENTORY

Guitars
DESC2
OLS BPU

BELAIR GREEN_RW_VTGN_PRL_1NK R12_8.3
CHY_RW_TORT_8.6

OLS ASH TBW RC PRL VTSN 7.75

OLS ASH RC 1PB VTSN 7.6

OLS ASH FC 3PP SH55N LTSN LD 7.55
EMPRESS 3PP LTSN #1NK R12 LD 6.25
EMPRESS 3PP LTSN LD 6.35

EMPRESS 3PP PH LD 6.8

EMPRESS 3PC #1NK R12 VTSN LD 6.3

OLS ASH RC MUNK R12 VTSN 1PB 7.2

DESC3

ASH

SH55

HNB_MP_OKOUME_OLS_3PP_LTSN_1AR12_7.5

RBY_RW_OKOUME_OLS_TORT_LTSN_R12_7.8
CHY_RW_OKOUME_3PP_OLS_LTSN_R12_7.6

VTW_MP_OKOUME_OLS_3PP_1A_R12_VTSN_7.25

CBL_RW_OKOUME_WB_3PB_OLS_SH55_7.7
OLSPD PHFCRC?7.9

LAKE PLACID BLUE_RW_3PW_8.8
GREENBURST_RW_PRL_8.4
REDBURST_MP_PRL_VTGN_8.8

MARGARITA MET_RW_3PW_BPU_8.6
_HONEY_RW_PFMT_ASH_OLS_PD_LD_WB_8.!
EMG_MP_OLS_MINT_VTSN_7.85

OLS GH TOR R12 LTSN 7.0

OLS MAHOGANY NO F HOLE TOR LTSN 7.1
OLS MAHOGANY 3PC NO F HOLE LTSN6.55
OLS MAHGOANY 1PW NO F HOLE LTSN6.9
OLS MAHOGANY NO HOLE 3PP LTSN 6.85
OLS MAHOGANY TOR WB NOFHOLE LTSN6.6
OLS VTGN NO F HOLE PRL 6.25

OLS PARCHMENT VTGN NO F HOLE 6.55

TOB SNB_MP_1PW_8.4

BLB_MP_PRL_8.8

BELAIR GREEN_MP_3PW_VTSN_#1NK_8.3
2 TONE SUNBURST_RW_3PW_8.5
EMERALD BLUE_RW_3PW_VTSN_8.3
HIMALAYAN BLUE_RW_RC_PRL_8.1
BLUEBURST_MP_LTGN_3PW_8.5

SONIC BLUE_RW_3PW_RC_8.3

CLEAR FOREST GREEN_RW_3PW_8.4
VINTAGE WHITE_RW_VTSN_3PB_OLS_8.0
CHERRYBURST_RW_TORT_ASH_8.5
CANDY APPLE RED_RW_PRL_8.8
FULLERTON RED_RW_PARCMENT_RC_PH_8.4
LAKE PLACID BLUE_RW_3PM_RC_VTSN_8.3
SONIC BLUE_RW_3PW_RC_8.85
GREENBURST_RW_3PM_8.2
CHERRYBURST_RW_TORT_ASH_RC_8.5
OLS ASH LTSN R12 3PB 7.5

OLS ASH PH 3PB ALNICO PICKUPS_8.1
1ANK_R12_PRL_BPU_CGN
JTB_MP_LH_3PB_SPERZELS_7.8
VTW_MP_VTSN_R12_OLS_MINT_8.35
1ANK_R12_PRL_BPU_CGN
BUTTERSCOTCH_RW_LTGN_3PW_8.15

LH OLS ASH 1PB VTSN R12 7.4

BAS OLS VTSN 3PP 7.15

OLS BAS #1NK R12 VTSN 3PB_7.55

OLS ASH 1PB SVNK R95 VTSN 7.45

OLS ASH TOR #1NK R12 LTSN 7.35

OLS ASH 1PB VTSN 7.45

OLS ASH TBW RC 3PP VTSN #1NKR127.4

3TS_RW_3PW_8.4

CHY_RW_3PW_8.5

JET BLACK_RW_TORT_BPU_VTSN_8.7
EMERALD BLUE_MP_3PW_BPU_LTSN_8.4
3TS_MP_3PW_BPU_8.4

OLD SCHOOL TOBACCO SNB_MP_3PB_BPU_V’
GREENBURST_RW_3PW_8.3

CRD_MP_PRL_WPU_R12_LTSN_RC_7.8
ALDER TOR VTGN 1NK R12

ASH GH 8.1

OLS PH PD FC NO COIL TAP 7.6
MAHOGANY_OLS_MCNK_R12_PH 8.1
MAHOGANY_MCNK_R12 OLS_8.5
ASH_RC_4NK_R12_QS_LTGN_LT

NITRO_3TS_RW_OLS_PARCHMENT_8.1
EMERALD BLUE_RW_3PW_BPU_PH_8.35
BLONDE_MP_3PW_BPU_FC_RC_8.5
BLUEBURST_RW_PRL_WPU_LTSN_8.7
CLEAR BLUE_MP_3PW_BPU_FC_RC_8.9
CLEAR BLUE_MP_3PW_BPU_8.95
HONEYBURST_RW_PRL_WPU_9.0
BELAIR GREEN_RW_PRL_WPU_8.7
NITRO_3TS_MP_OLS_TORT_8.1

OLS RC FC TOR VTSN DFV BPU 8.55
PRL WPU PH MCNK R12

PRL WPU PH MCNK R12

OLS RC DFV TOR BPU LTSN PH LD

LH OLS ASH WB TOR BPU VTSN 8.0
OLS DVF TOR BPU LTSN 8.45

OLS BAS RC 3PP WPU VTSN LD 7.2

OLS ASH RC DFV PRL WPU VTSN 7.95
EMPRESS TOR BPU LTSN LD 6.35
EMPRESS 1PW WPU LTSN LD 6.35
EMPRESS TOR BPU PH LD 6.3

HONEYBURST_MP_TORT_WPU_FC_RC_8.5
BELAIR GREEN_MP_PRL_BPU_8.6

LAKE PLACID BLUE_MP_PRL_BPU_LTSN_8.6
CANDY APPLE RED_MP_3PW_BPU_8.7
CLEAR RED_MP_3PW_WPU_WK_FC_8.3
3TS_MP_TORT_BPU_8.8

TOB SNB_MP_TORT_WPU_RC_8.1

BB #1NK R12 3PW GH 8.3

OLS EMPRESS 3PW WPU LTSN 6.2

OLS EMPRESS 3PW WPU VTSN 6.1
JTB_CE_3PB_BPU_BK_BH_R12_LTSN_OLS_8.1

VTSN 3PC BPU NO F HOLE 6.35
TOR LTSN BPU ASH BIG 7.0

*

8.5

CHROME HB'S
*NOT A BLUESBOY* THIS IS AN ASAT HH F

CHROME COVERS

NITRO

3TS_MP_1ANK_R12_VTSN_WB_3PW_WK_WPU_8.7

ASH TOR WPU WK LTSN 8.7

NATURAL GLOSS_RW_TORT_BPU_BK_QS_8.5
3TS_RW_MCNK_12R_TORT_WPU_WK_8.4
HONEYBURST_MP_PRL_WPU_WK_8.8
BELAIR GREEN_MP_TORT_WPU_WK_8.1
HONEY_RW_PRL_WPU_WK_9.1

TOR BPU BLK PLASTIC KNOBS VTSN 8.4

ASH TOR PH BPU R12 MCNK

TB PRL WPU GH 8.4

TB PRL VTSN 8.4

VTSN TOR BPU BLK PLASTIC KNOBS 8.5
BLB_MP_PFMT_ASH_PRL_WPU_WK_QS_LT_G
BAS 1PW WPU WK VTSN 7.45

EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK MCNK R12 LTSN LD
EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK MCNK R12 PHLD7.1
EMPRESS 1PW WPU WK #1NK R12 LTSN LD

NITRO_SHELL PINK_RW_PARCHMENT_8.2
FULLERTON RED_RW_3PC_R12_TB4B_7.3
CHERRYBURST_RW_3PB_BPU_ASH_DECALSEF
HONEYBURST_RW_PRL_7.5

3PB GH ASH 7.8
REDBURST_RW_VTGN_GNUT_1NK R12_SS_3F
CGN_1PB 8.3
CHY_RW_1NK_R12_3PW_VTSN_7.65
TSB_RW_3PB_1NK_R12_VTSN_7.15
1ANK_R12_LTGN_PH_1PW 7.7
1ANK_R12_VTSN_PH_TOR 8.15
1NK_R12_VTSN_PH_TOR 8.2

TBW_PRL

1ANK_R12_3PB 8.0

1ANK_R12_PH_TOR 7.7
1ANK_R12_LTGN_PH_1PW 7.9

CGN_1PB 7.85

ASH DFV TOR VTSN 8.05

1PB BPU BK BH FROST LD 8.0

R95 MCNK LTSN
GREENBURST_MP_PRL_WPU_WK_8.6
GREENBURST_MP_3PB_BPU_BK_8.5
BLONDE_MP_1PB_BPU_BK_LTSN_LD_8.2
CLEAR FOREST GREEN_RW_ASH_PRL_WPU_W
BELAIR GREEN_RW_TORT_WPU_WK_GN_8.1
3PM MK MPU VTSN 8.1
HONEY_RW_TORT_BPU_BK_8.1

VTSN 3PB #1ANK R12 WPU WK 8.1

VTSN TOR MPU MK #1ANK R12 8.1

VTSN MPU MK 7.95

3PM MK MPU VTGN R12 MCNK

3PM MK MPU VTGN R12 MCNK

MINT MPU MK R12 MCNK
CHY_EB_LH_TORT_WPU_WK_QS_LTSN_GH_L
EMRG_MP_3PM_R12_PPU_PK_7.45

BAS PRL WPU WK LTSN LD 7.4

BAS 3PB PPU PK VTSN LD 7.75

ASH TOR PPU PK VTSN LD 7.7

EMPRESS #1ANK R12 PH LTSN KNURL6.45
EMPRESS 3PP PK LTSN LD 6.5

EMPRESS TOR PPU PK PH LTSN LD 6.5
EMPRESS 3PP PK PPU VTSN LD 6.35
CHECHEN ASH TOR LTSN LD 8.15

ASH CHECHEN TOR PPU PK LTSN LD 7.9
ASH 1PW PPU PK #1NK R12 VTSN LD7.5

VTSN 3PW WK WPU LD 8.0

HONEYBURST_RW_3PW_WPU_WK_8.5
LTSN PRL WPU WK 8.7

TBW PRL WPU WK LTSN #1ANK R12 8.5
TOR AS4368C PPU PK MCNK R12 VTSN8.3
AS4255C BPU BK TOR PH LD 7.95

BAS 3PP TB4B PK PPU VTSN LD 7.8
EMRPESS TOR BPU BK LTSN LD 6.6
EMPRESS 3PB BPU BK MCNK R12 LD 6.5
EMPRESS 3PP TB4B PPU PK LTSN LD6.35

OKUME PQMT LSTN LD LT MCNK R127.4
PQMT VTGN BPU 7.85

GREENBURST_MP_PRL_WPU_WK_8.4
BELAIR GREEN_MP_3PM_BPU_BK_VTGN_8.4
MARGARITA MET_RW_1PB_BPU_BK_8.1

1NK_R12_8.5 WHITE PEARL DOTS

MAHOGANY

7.8

8

1ANK_R12
VTSN_8.4

8.3
KNOBS
#1NK R12

VINTAGE WHITE_RW_3PC_BPU_CK_1NK R12_8.7

BELAIR GREEN_MP_PRL_BPU_BK_8.5
1NK_R12_VTGN_PRL 8.4

LH BAS 3PP WPU WK VTSN LD 7.8
OKUME 3PM WPU WK VTSN LD

ASH TOR WPU WK PH 7.75

ASH TOR WPU WK LTSN LD 7.95

ASH 1PW WPU WK VTSN LD 8.05
BAS PRL WPU WK PH

BAS PRL WPU WK LTSN LD 7.75
EMPRESS 3PW WPU WK VTSN 6.65
EMPRESS 3PW WPU WK LTSN LD 6.55
EMPRESS 3PB WPU WK VTSN LD 6.7

Bass Guitars
DESC2
3TS_MP_10.0
VINTAGE WHITE_MP_R12_10.1
BTR_RW_PINE_RC_8.8

NITRO_VINTAGE WHITE_MP_PARCHMENT_9.3
SONIC BLUE_MP_3PW_9.7
CHERRYBURST_RW_PRL_10.3

PARCHMENT ASH PH 10.8

TOB SNB_RW_3PB_ASH_10.0

BAS TOR PH 8.6

#1NK R12

DESC3

3TS_RW_TORT_10.5 WAITING FOR NEW NECK_TRUSS ROD

REDBURST_MP_3PB_10.5
TURQFLK_RW_BAS_PH_QS_3PP_9.5
BAS 3PP PH LTSN 9.0

BAS PRL LTSN 9.65

BAS PRL LTSN 9.25
HIMB_MP_LH_PRL_10.15

OLD TOB SNB_RW_TORT_ASH_10.2
OLD TOB SNB_MP_3PB_10.4

ASH TORT VTSN QS R12 9.4

VF GH ASH 3PB 8.4
8NK_R12_LTSN_PH_3PB 9.2

LH ASH TOR LTSN 8.45

ASH FRWG W/FRET BOARD DOTS LTSN 8.6
OKU FRWG LTSN TOR 8.55

WB TOR LTSN 8.8

WB TOR LTSN 8.7

OKU PRL 8.2

TB WPU LTSN 8.8

ASH WB LTSN 9.5
LTSN WB ASH 9.0
ASH FRWG LTSN 9.2

VINTAGE WHITE_RW_ASH_VTSN_10.2
ASH LTSN R95 12NK

ASH LTSN R95 12NK 9.3

ASH PH LTSN R95 12NK

TB ASH WPU LTSN 9.75
PLUM_ALDER_MP_9.1
CLO_RW_OKOUME_9.15

OKU LTSN 8.2

CLEAR RED_MP_LTGN_K WIRING_9.9
LH_PEARL WHITE_RW_QS_9.85

QS PH FRW

ASH_GH 9.65

LTGN 9.8
RBYF_RW_BASSWOOD_9.4

EMERALD BLUE_RW_PRL_9.2
HONEYBURST_RW_PRL_9.2

TOR PH 9.1

EMERALD BLUE_MP_3PW_9.1

TOR LTSN 8.9

SONIC BLUE_RW_3PW_PH_9.1
BLUEBURST_RW_3PW_9.2

SONIC BLUE_RW_PRL_9.0

BELAIR GREEN_RW_3PW_LTSN_9.8
EMERALD BLUE MET_RW_PRL_LTSN_8.9
REDBURST_MP_1PB_9.3
CHERRYBURST_MP_PRL_QS_ASH_9.4
VINTAGE NATURAL_MP_3PB_R12_9.6
BLUEBURST_RW_PRL_LTSN_8.95
VTSN PRL ASH 9.9

MARGARITA METALLIC_RW_PRL_8.8
GREENBURST_RW_3PW_9.0

CL RED_RW_3PB_10.1

R12 12NK LTSN QS SS PH LD BSL
JTB_RW_#8_R12_QS_PH 9.35

PEARL WHITE_RW_3PB_VTSN_9.0
FLR_MP_TORT_8.65

TORT 8NK R95

JB_5

TOR

WEIGHT

8.3
8.6
7.75
7.6
7.55
6.25
6.35
6.8
6.3
7.2
7.5
7.8
7.6
7.25
7.7
7.9

8.8
8.4
8.8
8.6
8.5
7.85

6.85

6.25
6.55

8.4
8.8
8.3
8.5
8.3
8.1
8.5
8.3
8.4

8.5
8.8
8.4
8.3
8.85
8.2
8.5
7.5
8.1

7.8
8.35

8.15

7.4
7.15
7.55
7.45
7.35
7.45

8.4
8.5
8.7
8.4
8.4
8.5
8.3

7.8

8.1
7.6
8.1
8.5

8.1
8.35
8.5
8.7
8.9
8.95

8.7
8.1
8.55

8.45
7.2
7.95
6.35
6.35
6.3

8.5
8.6
8.6
8.7
8.3
8.8
8.1
8.3
6.2
6.1
8.1

6.35

8.7
8.7
8.5
8.4
8.8
8.1
9.1
8.4

8.4
8.4
8.5

7.45

8.2
7.3
7.8
7.5
7.8

8.3
7.65
7.15

7.7
8.15

8.2

7.7
7.9
7.85
8.05

8.6
8.5
8.2
8.4
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.1
7.95

8.3
7.45
7.4
7.75
7.7

6.5
6.5
6.35
8.15
7.9

8.5
8.7
8.5

7.95
7.8
6.6
6.5

7.85

8.4
8.4
8.1
8.7
8.5
8.4
7.8

7.75
7.95
8.05

7.75
6.65
6.55

6.7

WEIGHT
10

10.1

8.8

9.3
9.7
10.3
10.8
10
8.6

10.5
9.5

9.65
9.25
10.15

10.2
10.4
9.4
8.4
9.2
8.45
8.6
8.55
8.8
8.7
8.2

8.8

9.5

9.2

10.2

9.3

9.75
9.1
9.15
8.2

9.9
9.85

9.65
9.8
9.4

9.2
9.2
9.1
9.1
8.9
9.1
9.2

9.8
8.9
9.3
9.4
9.6
8.95
9.9
8.8

10.1

9.35

8.65

AVAILABLE
1
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AVAILABLE
1
1
1
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SERIAL#
CLF1703182

CLF077203

CLFO077215

CLF1703041
CLF1703105
CLF1703110
CLF1703170
CLF1703171
CLF1703172
CLF1703173
CLF1703228
CLF1703232
CLF1703235
CLF1703236
CLF1703237
CLF1703238
CLF1704019

CLFO77506
CLF077511
CLFO077528
CLF077814
CLFO78641
CLF1703138

CLF1703140
CLF1703143
CLF1703145
CLF1703146
CLF1703147
CLF1703155
CLF1703175
CLF1703184

CLFO077226
CLF077274
CLFO77332
CLF077340
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